Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team
Division: A
Wise Guys
Alcohol You Later
No Skill All Luck
Brad Sucks
The Grateful Dart
Eddies Liquid Darts

Darts Gone Wild

Win %

79
62.9
56.6

51
50.3
47.6

6.4

Last Match Results

Team
Alcohol You Later
Wise Guys
The Grateful Dart
No Skill All Luck
Eddies Liquid Darts
Brad Sucks

Darts Gone Wild

Against
Darts Gone Wild
Eddies Liquid Darts
No Skill All Luck
The Grateful Dart
Wise Guys
Wise Guys

Alcohol You Later

Games

143
143
143
143
143
143
156

Date
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/18/2023
1/25/2023

Wins

113
90
81
73
72
68
10

Week
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
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Games Wins Losses Forfeits

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
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