Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team	Win %	Games	Wins
Division: A			
Wise Guys	79	143	113
Alcohol You Later	62.9	143	90
No Skill All Luck	56.6	143	81
Brad Sucks	51	143	73
The Grateful Dart	50.3	143	72
Eddies Liquid Darts	47.6	143	68
Darts Gone Wild	6.4	156	10

Last Match Results

Team	Against	Date	Week	Games	Wins	Losses	Forfeits
Alcohol You Later	Darts Gone Wild	1/25/2023	13	13	13	0	0
Wise Guys	Eddies Liquid Darts	1/25/2023	13	13	8	5	0
The Grateful Dart	No Skill All Luck	1/25/2023	13	13	7	6	0
No Skill All Luck	The Grateful Dart	1/25/2023	13	13	6	7	0
Eddies Liquid Darts	Wise Guys	1/25/2023	13	13	5	8	0
Brad Sucks	Wise Guys	1/18/2023	12	13	4	9	0
Darts Gone Wild	Alcohol You Later	1/25/2023	13	13	0	13	0

Created by LeagueLeader with $\mathbf{ARACHNET}^{^{\mathsf{TM}}}$ processing